
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

10
130
29
7

72
12

Name

Joao CARDOSO Neto
Filipi da CAS
Augusto ROTTA
Gabriel BENDER
Lorenzo JUNG
Otavio DIAS

Class

JUNIOR E
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR E
JUNIOR E

Laps

10
10
10
10
9
9

Best Tm

40.910
41.004
41.088
41.112
41.501
41.718

Diff

0.094
0.178
0.202
0.591
0.808

Gap

0.094
0.084
0.024
0.389
0.217

In Lap

4
4
3
6
7
5

2nd Best

41.004
41.113
41.096
41.187
41.643
41.953

Best Speed

78,670
78,490
78,329
78,284
77,550
77,147

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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SUL GAÚCHO/JÚNIOR/CITADINO BAGÉ
JÚNIOR

Classificatório

Qualifying started at 12:30:11

Kartódromo Ayrton Senna,BagéRS 0,894 km

09/04/2017 09:50


